

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) Kim Freeman 901-259-5448 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) Doc# 2413526004 Fee \$93.00 kim.s.freeman@pnfp.com ILRHSP FEE:S18.00 RPRF FEE:\$1.00 C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) CEDRIC GILES COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Pinnacle Bank 949 Shady Grove Road So., Suite 200 DATE: 5/14/2024 9:36 AM Memphis, TN 38120 PAGE: 1 OF 3 SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATION THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record)

(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS, Filer, attach Amendment Addendum 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1930941034 (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13, TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stinement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or "J, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check AS; IGN Crillateral box in Item 8 and describe the affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident ".ed a. ove with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete Item 6a c / 6b; argin 7a or 7b and Item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provice a only une name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2345 North Holdings, LLC 6b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL LAMP SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (va or 7b) (us - cac.*, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL COL STATE COUNTRY 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral Check only one box: *Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL only if the assignee's power to amend the record is firmled to certain collateral and describe the collateral in Section *for the registered Holders of Wells Fargo Commercial Mortgage Securities, Inc., Multifamily Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2020-SB72 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor Wilmington Trust, National Association, as Trustee * FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

90461 - Cook Cnty, IL - \$115

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1930941034				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as Item 9 on Amendment form				
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
Wilmington Trust, National Association, as Trustee *				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		-		
FIRST PERSONAL N. M.				
LOUE BY				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIA' (°)	•	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: Joriot omit, to	of a current Debtor of modify, or abbreviate	record required for indexing pany part of the Debtor's name	ourposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Pr b); see Instructions if name does not fit	ovide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEM 9 (Collateral) OR OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe)				
* for the registered Holders of Wells Fargo Co nmercial Mortgage Securities, Inc., Multifamily				
Mortgage Pass-Through Certifica	ites, Series	2026_SB72		-
		40.		
Wortgage (ass-fillough certificates, certes 2025 VD72				
			(0)	
CA				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	TT	·	on of real estate:	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		PIN: 17	7-06-100-005-0000	
,		nron a		
		• •		/oet
•		11011111	ddress: 2341, 2345 and 2347 W Ave., Chicago, IL 60647	/est
		T G T G T G T G T G T G T G T G T G T G	Ave., Chicago, IL 60647	est/
		1101417		est/
		North		est/
		I GHAIT Z		est/
		TVOTAL 7		est/
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		est/
18. MISCELLANEOUS:		T Contain 7		est

2413526004 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 4, 5 AND 6 IN BLOCK 4 IN H.B. BOGUE'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 1, 2, 4 AND 5 OF WATSON, TOWER AND DAVIS' SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIP I FRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLANOIS.

PIN: 17-05-100-005-0000

35-to 32341, 2 Ship Of County Clarks Office Property Adire is: 2341, 2345, and 2347 West North Avenue, Chicago, IL 60647

Loan No.: 500151989 M&O File No.: 7624.054

Loan Name: 2345 West North Avenue

Pool: SB-72